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Rozenprijs:

Nr.

224
402
412
206
133
204
906
806
611
109
410
606
205

203
612
317
315
406
404

VERBISEN BRIGITTE

NAAM

BAUTERS RUTH
PALINCKX LOUIS
VERBISEN BRIGITTE
LAMBRECHTS GUY
EMBRECHTS JOSPHINE
JACOBS GREET
PAULUSSEN HARRY
VAN GINKEL GONDA
LEENAERTS JOS
MARTENS MICHEL
PELLISTOM

GORIS FRANK
GOETSCHALCKX COIS

BAUTERS PAUL
SWAEGERS PAUL
VAN HERCK GUSTAAF
VAN HAPEREN ED
VAN STAAY FRANK
PELLIS LEON

Bondschieting nr. 8

Verenigde Vrienden Meer

13- - 19-20aug 2023

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 68

A - Afdeling

19 deelnemers

met 10 rozen

Mij.

Get.

118
118
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
114
113
113
113

112
112
108
107
106
105

Prijs

€5,00
€5,00
€4,50
€4,50
€4,00
€4,00
€3,40
€3,40
€2,90
€2,90
€2,00
€2,00
€2,00



Bondschieting nr. 8

Verenigde Vrienden Meer
13- - 19-20aug 2023

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 68

B - Afdeling
20 deelnemers
Rozenprijs: BEULLENS TANJA met 9 rozen
PI. Nr. NAAM Mij. Get. Prijs
1 134 WEGNER PATRIK M 117 €5,00
2 510 BEULLENS TANJA ww 116 €4,20
3 227 SLEGERS ANDY G 116 €4,20
4 903 LAMBRECHTS DIRK (0] 115 €3,80
5 507 LAMBRECHTS RONNY ww 115 €3,80
6 921 VERBIEST STEFAN (0] 114 €3,50
7 908 LAENEN JOZEF (0] 114 €3,50
8 535 VAN STAAY STEF ww 113 €3,20
9 226 SLEECKX LYDIA G 113 €3,20
10 508 VANDEN KIEBOOM RIK ww 113 €3,20
11 501 KOYEN JEFF ww 112 € 3,00
12 312 VAN GESTEL FRANS ML 112 €3,00
13 631 VERMEIREN JAN RV 110 €2,40
14 907 AERNOUTS JOS (0] 109 €2,00
15 818 VAN DYCK MARCEL SL 108
16 812 VERMEIREN WILLY SL 108
17 327 HENDRIKX HARRIE ML 107
18 122 VERHEYDEN MAURICE M 106
19 802 PEERAER ALFONS SL 106

20 537 VAN STAAY SAM WWwW 105



Bondschieting nr. 8

Verenigde Vrienden Meer
13- - 19-20aug 2023

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 68

C - Afdeling
9 deelnemers
Rozenprijs: VAN BALLAERT RACHEL met 9 rozen

PI. Nr. NAAM Mij. Get. Prijs
1 539 VAN BALLAERT RACHEL ww 116 €5,00
2 538 BRUGHMANS ROBBE ww 112 €4,80
3 636 EVERS DAANTIJE RV 111 €4,60
4 703 MARTENS ROBERT H 110 €2,40
5 633 VAN GESTEL GUY RV 110 €2,40
6 618 MICHIELSEN JOZEF RV 110 €2,40
7 816 AERNOUTS FRANS SL 109
8 114 VAN APEREN ARNOLD M 109

305 VERSCHUEREN KAREL ML 100



Bondschieting nr. 8

Verenigde Vrienden Meer
13- - 19-20aug 2023

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 68

S - Afdeling

2 deelnemers

PI. Nr. NAAM Mij. Get. Prijs
1 123 VERWIMP RENE M 117 €4,80

2 610 HINSEN KAREL RV 98



Bondschieting nr. 8 Verenigde Vrienden Meer

PLOEGENRANGSCHIKKING
MEER 699 ST.JORIS WUUSTWEZEL 697 GOOREIND 695
VAN DE LOCHT FRANS 119 VANDEN KIEBOOM WARD 118 BAUTERS RUTH 118
BOLS ANDRE 118 ROELEN KIJELL 118 LAMBRECHTS GUY 117
WEGNER PATRIK 117 VAN BALLAERT RACHEL 116 JACOBS GREET 116
EMBRECHTS JOSPHINE 116 BEULLENS TANJA 116 SLEGERS ANDY 116
VAN DE LOCHT KURT 115 LAMBRECHTS RONNY 115 VAN AERT CONSTANT 114
MARTENS MICHEL 114 HODDAERS ROBERT 114 GOORMANS JOHN 114
RUKEVORSEL 691 HEIDEVRIENDEN 685 ST.LENAARTS 657
VAN DIJCK JAN 120 PALINCKX LOUIS 118 VAN GINKEL GONDA 115
LEENAERTS ILKA 120 VERBISEN BRIGITTE 117 MATHEEUSSEN LUC 111
LEENAERTS JOS 114 PALINCKX LUC (HV) 116 AERNOUTS FRANS 109
GORIS FRANK 113 PALINCKX DIETER 115 VAN DYCK MARCEL 108
LENAERTS WALTER 112 PELLIS TOM 113 VERMEIREN WILLY 108
SWAEGERS PAUL 112 VAN STAAY FRANK 106 PEERAER ALFONS 106
OOSTMALLE 567 MEERLE 534 HOOGSTRATEN 110
PAULUSSEN HARRY 115 VAN GESTEL FRANS 112 MARTENS ROBERT 110
LAMBRECHTS DIRK 115 VAN HERCK GUSTAAF 108 VAN BEECK EMIEL 0
VERBIEST STEFAN 114 VAN HAPEREN ED 107 VERMANDER DIMITRI 0
LAENEN JOZEF 114 HENDRIKX HARRIE 107
AERNOUTS JOS 109 VERSCHUEREN KAREL 100
AERNOUTS JAN 0 BROSENS AUGUST 0




